
 2014 Green Mountain Stage Race
Aug. 29 - Sept. 1, 2014

Sprint Classification

Courtesy of Velocity Results 9/1/2014 8:03 PM

Men 3

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1
1 303 Patrick Murphy BCA/Linen 6
2 321 Sebastien Cossette Quilicot-Rackultra 4
3 332 Matthew Gilbert Middlebury Cycling 3
4 385 Julien Brazeau-Seguin Powercurve Sensor - TKC 2

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 2
1 327 Daniel Lammon CRCA/WYLD STALLYNS 6
2 321 Sebastien Cossette Quilicot-Rackultra 4
3 372 Jared Katz 1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics 3
4 385 Julien Brazeau-Seguin Powercurve Sensor - TKC 2

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 3
1 321 Sebastien Cossette Quilicot-Rackultra 6
2 368 James Keezer Midweek Cycling Club 4
3 385 Julien Brazeau-Seguin Powercurve Sensor - TKC 3
4 386 Mark Van Doormaal Duke's Cannondale Lapdogs 2

Stage 2 - Finish
1 316 David Baar POC+Ritte 10 :15
2 320 Dominick Maietta Team Bicycle Doctor 7 :11
3 378 Philippe Lanthier Les Rouleurs de l'Outaouais 5 :08
4 313 Brandon Dyksterhouse Great Divide Brewery 3 :05
5 321 Sebastien Cossette Quilicot-Rackultra 1 :03

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1
1 303 Patrick Murphy BCA/Linen 6
2 358 Dan Thompson Midweek Cycling Club 4
3 304 Kevin Goguen RACE CF | racecf.org @racecf 3

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1
1 304 Kevin Goguen RACE CF | racecf.org @racecf 6
2 303 Patrick Murphy BCA/Linen 4
3 321 Sebastien Cossette Quilicot-Rackultra 3
4 343 David Taylor CRCA / Eumaeus Asset Mgmt - Fuoriclasse 2

Stage 4 - GC 1
1 354 Alexander Gaidis Brown University :08
2 304 Kevin Goguen RACE CF | racecf.org @racecf :06
3 343 David Taylor CRCA / Eumaeus Asset Mgmt - Fuoriclasse :04
4 313 Brandon Dyksterhouse Great Divide Brewery :03

Stage 4 - GC 2
1 366 Jason Bleedorn 5Nines/Motorless Motion :08
2 327 Daniel Lammon CRCA/WYLD STALLYNS :06
3 386 Mark Van Doormaal Duke's Cannondale Lapdogs :04
4 354 Alexander Gaidis Brown University :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2
1 368 James Keezer Midweek Cycling Club 6
2 323 Mathieu Fortier Quilicot-Rackultra 4
3 321 Sebastien Cossette Quilicot-Rackultra 3
4 365 Whitney Hanson 1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics 2

Stage 4 - Finish
1 304 Kevin Goguen RACE CF | racecf.org @racecf 10 :15
2 353 Alexander Grabau Boston Racing Independent 7 :11
3 370 Aaron Phipps 5 :08
4 325 Charles Gervais Lapierre Team CCB/Ultime Vélo/Trek 3 :05
5 321 Sebastien Cossette Quilicot-Rackultra 1 :03

Overall Results
1 321 Sebastien Cossette Quilicot-Rackultra 22
2 304 Kevin Goguen RACE CF | racecf.org @racecf 19
3 303 Patrick Murphy BCA/Linen 16
4 316 David Baar POC+Ritte 10
5 368 James Keezer Midweek Cycling Club 10
6 385 Julien Brazeau-Seguin Powercurve Sensor - TKC 7
7 353 Alexander Grabau Boston Racing Independent 7
8 320 Dominick Maietta Team Bicycle Doctor 7
9 327 Daniel Lammon CRCA/WYLD STALLYNS 6
10 378 Philippe Lanthier Les Rouleurs de l'Outaouais 5
11 370 Aaron Phipps 5
12 323 Mathieu Fortier Quilicot-Rackultra 4
13 358 Dan Thompson Midweek Cycling Club 4
14 313 Brandon Dyksterhouse Great Divide Brewery 3
15 332 Matthew Gilbert Middlebury Cycling 3
16 325 Charles Gervais Lapierre Team CCB/Ultime Vélo/Trek 3
17 372 Jared Katz 1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics 3
18 343 David Taylor CRCA / Eumaeus Asset Mgmt - Fuoriclasse 2
19 386 Mark Van Doormaal Duke's Cannondale Lapdogs 2
20 365 Whitney Hanson 1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics 2
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